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Varistar CP Steel Door, Perforated With 3-Point

Locking

Data Solutions

Varistar CP perforated steel door, IP 20 with three point
locking.

VLASTNOSTI

Perforated steel door with three point locking for IP 20 protection class
Lever handle with key insert (2 keys)
Opening angle 180°

Can be retrofitted with lever handle 24630003 and DIN profile half cylinder with keys or push button

SPECIFIKACE

Locking Type:  3-Point Locking
Product Type:  Cabinet Door

Stupen kryti: P20
Material: Ocel
Table 1/2

Katalogové . MnozZstvi v

.. g Rack Height Vyska Sitka ) Barva Kod barvy
Cislo baleni
21630-098

42U 2000mm 600mm 1 Black Grey RAL 7021

21630-099

47U 2200mm 600mm 1 Black Grey RAL 7021


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-098
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/data-solutions/products/enc21630-099

Katalogové

Cislo

21630-100

21630-101

21630-102

21630-1083

21630-424

21630-425

21630-426

21630-427

21630-428

21630-429

21630-430

21630-431

Katalogové cislo

21630-098

21630-099

21630-100

21630-101

21630-102

Rack Height Vyska

52U

42U

47U

52U

24U

24U

29U

29U

33U

33U

38U

38U

2450mm

2000mm

2200mm

2450mm

1200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1400mm

1600mm

17600mm

1800mm

1800mm

Complies With

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

600mm

800mm

800mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

Table 2/2

Povrchova uprava

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Mnozstvi v

baleni Barva

1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey
1 Black Grey

Typ

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Kod barvy

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP
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Katalogové ¢éislo

21630-103

21630-424

21630-425

21630-426

21630-427

21630-428

21630-429

21630-430

21630-431

Complies With

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

IEC 61587-1, IEC
61587-3

DALSi PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU

Povrchova tprava

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Strukturovany
Praskovy

Typ

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Steel Door, Perforated

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

24U - 33U IP20 doors have 2 hinges, 38U - 52U IP20 doors have 3 hinges to ensure robust IP20 closing structures for taller

cabinets

Please order lever handle 24630003 and the DIN lock separately if you want to replace the 1333 DIN lock lever handle

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukcnich listech a materialech pro Skoleni
nVent. Instrukeni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna

instalace, zneuziti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokynd a varovani nVent mize zpUsobit

selhani produktu, poskozeni majetku, vazneé zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.
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